
(Men's Collegiate Hockey)    St. Thomas  (1) at St. John's  (4)
M.I.A.C.,  Friday, February 09, 2018

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC  Time: 6:59PM - 9:04PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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St. John's 
Doug Schueller  Coaches

 Starters
29 Andrew Lindgren    So  G
07 Cole Souto    So  D
05 Travis Brown    Fr  D
19 Tyler Dunagan*    Sr  F
18 Evan Okeley    Jr  F
21 Ryan Kero    Fr  F

St. Thomas 
Jeff Boeser

 Starters
29 Benjamin Myers    Jr  G
14 Brian LeBlanc**    Sr  F
07 Tucker Bender    Fr  D
11 Johnny Panvica    So  F
19 Logan Payne    Fr  F
15 Cullen Willox*    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Tyler Jensen    Fr  G
02 Sean Lang    Jr  D
03 Kyle Wagner    So  F
08 Garrett Riebling    Jr  F
09 Huba Sekeši**    Sr  F
11 Adam Orn    So  D
12 Robb Stautz    Jr  F
17 Mitch Fritz    Jr  F
22 Troy Dobbs    Fr  D
23 Matt Colford    Jr  F
24 Joe Chitwood    Jr  F
25 Brady Heppner    So  F
26 Jake Dittel    Fr  D
28 Sam Valerius    Sr  F
30 Mac Berglove    Fr  G

03 Ben Jentsch    Jr  D
04 Derek Olmschenk    So  D
05 Alex Trapp    So  D
09 Ben Vikich    Jr  F
10 John Peterson    So  F
12 Jake Ahlgren    Jr  F
13 Elijah Latimer    Fr  D
16 Frankie Spellman    So  F
22 Tanner Barnes    Jr  F
26 Spencer Zwiener    Fr  F
27 Brett Gravelle    So  F
35 Devon Tappenden    Jr  G
37 Broydon Stufko    So  F
39 Zach Skop    Fr  G
44 Jake Zeleznikar*    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SJ

ST

 Shots on Goal

SJ

ST

4 13 10

13 8 9

 0

 0

 27

 30

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SJ

ST

 10 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 10 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 18 

 6 

 3 

 0 

 38 

 20 

 4 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SJ

ST

 4 8:00 3 4:00  0  0  1 

 4 8:00 3 2:25  0  0  0 

SJ- 29 Andrew Lindgren  
SJ- 01 Tyler Jensen  
SJ- 30 Mac Berglove  
ST- 29 Benjamin Myers  
ST- 35 Devon Tappenden  
ST- 39 Zach Skop  

3 58:12 7 6 7 7 6 6  20  19

3 59:43 10 9 10 10 17 15  37  34
1 1:42 0 0  0  0

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Koehler
(Lin) Sam Warzecha
(Ref) Tony Lancette

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SJ 08 Garrett Riebling   14:16  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 14 - 6 - 2
(A) St. Thomas
Sat., 2/10/18

C: 9 - 4 - 0 OA: 14 - 7 - 1
(H) St. John's
Sat., 2/10/18

C: 9 - 3 - 1

1 16:29 ST ES 16 Frankie Spellman 22 Tanner Barnes
1 17:50 SJ ES 17 Mitch Fritz 23 Matt Colford 05 Travis Brown
2 13:22 PS ST--Penalty Shot No Goal

ST 27 Brett Gravelle Interference (2) 2 14:31
SJ 02 Sean Lang Interference (2) 2 18:57
ST 19 Logan Payne Roughing (2) 2 19:19
ST 11 Johnny Panvica Interference (2) 2 19:30
ST 03 Ben Jentsch Roughing  (2) 3 4:48
SJ 08 Garrett Riebling Slashing  (2) 3 4:48
SJ 07 Cole Souto Tripping (2) 3 11:16

3 14:16 SJ ES 08 Garrett Riebling 28 Sam Valerius
3 15:02 SJ ES 19 Tyler Dunagan* 05 Travis Brown
3 19:57 SJ EN 25 Brady Heppner 03 Kyle Wagner

SJ 22 Troy Dobbs Unsprts Condct (2) 3 19:57

 End of Game


